
6666
66
666666

6666
6666
6666
6666

66666
66666
66666
66666
66666
66666
66666
66666

66
66

#.

#ÿ

#

#

þ

þ##ææ

#î

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

í

ú

í

ú

ü

û

#›

BO-KAAP

SCHOTSCHE
KLOOF

DE WATERKANT

Greenmarket
Sq

Company's
Gardens

Prestwich
Memorial

Park

Heritage
Sq

Van
Riebeeck Sq

Grouse
 La

Leli
e La

Shortmarket St

Klo
of S

t

Long S
t

Som
erset Rd

Strand St

Paddock
 A

ve
Gove

rn
m

ent A
ve

New
Chu

rc
h

St

O
ra

ng
e 

St

Buitensingel St

Bui
te

ngr
ac

ht S
t

Upper
Buite

ngr
ac

ht St

Wale St

Plei
n S

t

Buite
ngra

ch
t S

t

Keero
m

 S
t

Upper Leeuwen St

New C
hurc

h S
t

Leeuwen St

U
pper Bloem

St

Rose
 S

t

Pentz Rd

Lio
n S

t

Par
lia

m
en

t S
t

Queen V
ict

oria
 S

t

Yusuf Dr

CarisbrookSt

Dorp St

Bloem St

Upper Pepper St

Serv
ice S

t

Wale St

Jo
rd

an S
t

Buiten St

Chiappini St

Waterkant St

A
st

an
a

St

Church St

Loader St

Hudso
n S

t

Park Rd

Dixon St

August St

Pepper St

Fa
ur

e 
St

Ja
m

ieson R
d

Bouquet St

Vrede St

Rheede St
Kohling St

Hat
fie

ld
 S

t

Je
rry

St

Dea
n S

t

Grey's Pa ss

Berg St

Hout La

Longmarket StChurch St

Castle St

BureauSt

Dorman St

Ella St

Museum St

Chiappini S
t

Bre
e S

t

Bryant St

Longm
arket St

Loop S
t

Jarvis
St

Vredenburg
La

Prestwich St

Bre
e S

t

Gallery La

H
op

e 
St

Orphan St

18

15

4

3

21

1

5

14 6

7

8

10

11
Bo-Kaap

5

4

3

1

7

6

DC FE G

B DC FE G

2

5

4

3

1

7

6

2

B

A

A H

H
City Bowl & Bo-Kaap

666
666
666

66

6666
6666
6666

666
666
666

66
66

66
66 66

66

#£

#.

##ââ

#

#

ï

î

#

#

#

#

#

í

í

í

ü

í

#

#

#

›

›

›

Trafalgar Pl

Jetty Sq

Merriman Sq

ZONNEBLOEM
(DISTRICT SIX)

CITY
BOWL

Tulbagh Sq

Church Sq

Pier
Pl

Prim
rose

 St

Canterbury St

Lower L
ong S

t

Loop S
t

Riebeeck St

Bre
e S

t

Waterkant St

St G
eorg

e's 
M

all

Strand St

Te
nn

an
t S

t

Buite
nka

nt S
t

Roeland St

Hans Strijdom Ave

Adde
rle

y St
Darling St

Hee
re

ngra
ch

t

Hertzog Blvd

Castle St

Constitution St

Harri
ngto

n S
t

Caledon St

Para
de S

t

Corp
ora

tio
n S

t

Ja
n

Sm
uts

St

Albertus StBarrack StCommercial St

Lower Loop St

Lower B
urg

 S
t

Civi
c A

ve

Je
rry

St

Spin St

Prestwich St

BureauSt

Mechau St

De
K

orte
St

Burg
 S

t

Old Marine Dr

Keizersgracht St

Long S
t

Drury La

Walter Sisulu Blvd

D F M
alan S

t

Caledon St

Cape Town
Train Station

Castle of
Good Hope

Grand
Parade

13

16

17

2

22

23

19

9

12

20

District
Six Museum

@Å6

@Å59

5

4

3

1

7

6

DC FE G

B DC FE G

2

5

4

3

1

7

6

2

B

A

A H

H
City Bowl & Bo-Kaap 0 400 m

0 0.2 miles#e


